[bookmark: _GoBack]РАСПИСАНИЕ НАЧАЛЬНОЙ ШКОЛЫ  2024-2025 учебный год
	№
урока
	1А 
	1Б 
	1В 
	2А 
	2Б 
	2В 
	3А 
	3Б 
	3В 
	4А 
	4Б 
	4В

	ПОН-НИК
	
	815
	815
	815
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	815
	815
	815

	
	1
	РАЗГОВОР О ВАЖНОМ

	
	2
	ЧТЕН
	Ф-РАСЗ
	РУС
	РУС
	РУС
	РУС
	РУС
	МАТ
	РУС
	РУС
	МАТ
	РУС

	
	3
	Ф-РАСЗ
	РУС
	ЧТЕН
	МАТ
	МАТ
	Ф-РАСЗ
	МАТ
	ИЗО
	МАТ
	Ф-РАСК
	РУС
	МАТ

	
	4
	РУС
	ОКР
	Ф-РАСЗ
	Ф-РАСЗ
	ЧТЕН
	МАТ
	ЧТЕН
	РУС
	ЧТЕН
	МАТ
	Ф-РАСК
	ЧТЕН

	
	5
	МАТ
	КЗ
	ИЗО
	ЧТЕН
	Ф-РАСЗ
	ЧТЕН
	ИЗО
	ЧТЕН
	МУЗ
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	Ф-РАСЗ

	
	6
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	  
	   
	 
	
	ОКР
	ОКР
	МУЗ

	
	
	1А 
	1Б
	1В 
	2А 
	2Б 
	2В 
	3А 
	3Б
	3В 
	4А 
	4Б 
	4В

	
	
	815
	815
	815
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	815
	815
	815

	ВТОРНИК 





















08.09. ВТОРНИК
	1
	МАТ
	РУС
	МАТ
	РУС
	МАТ
	РУС
	РУС
	ОКР
	РУС
	МАТ
	АНГ
	МАТ

	
	2
	РУС
	ЧТЕН
	РУС
	АНГ
	РУС
	МАТ
	МАТ
	МАТ
	МАТ
	РУС
	МАТ
	АНГ

	
	3
	ДИН.ЧАС
	ДИН.ЧАС
	ДИН.ЧАС
	МАТ
	АНГ
	ЧТЕН
	Ф-РАСЗ
	АНГ
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	РУС
	РУС

	
	4
	ЧТЕН
	МАТ
	ОКР
	ТРУД
	ОКР
	АНГ
	ЧТЕН
	Ф-РАСЗ
	АНГ
	Р.РУС
	ЧТЕН
	ОКР

	
	5
	изо
	ИЗО
	МУЗ
	ОКР
	ТРУД
	МУЗ
	АНГ
	РУС
	Ф-РАСЗ
	ОРКСЭ
	ИЗО
	Р.РУС

	
	6
	
	
	
	  
	
	
	 Р.РУС
	
	
	
	
	

	СРЕДА
	
	1А 
	1Б
	1В 
	2А 
	2Б 
	2В 
	3А 
	3Б
	3В 
	4А 
	4Б 
	4В

	
	
	815
	815
	815
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	815
	815
	815

	
	1
	ЧТЕН
	РУС
	ЧТЕН
	МАТ
	РУС
	РУС
	РУС
	МАТ
	РУС
	МАТ
	МАТ
	АНГ

	
	2
	РУС
	ЧТЕН
	Ф-РАСЗ
	РУС
	МАТ
	ЧТЕН
	МАТ
	РУС
	Ф-РАСЗ
	АНГ
	РУС
	РУС

	
	3
	ДИН.ЧАС
	Ф-РАСЗ
	КЗ
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	МАТ
	Ф-РАСЗ
	ЧТЕН
	ИЗО
	РУС
	ТРУД
	МАТ

	
	4
	Ф-РАСЗ
	МАТ
	РУС
	ДВЛ
	ИЗО
	ОКР
	АНГ
	Ф-РАСЗ
	МАТ
	ТРУД
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН

	
	5
	ОКР
	ТРУД
	МАТ
	ИЗО
	Р.РУС
	ДВЛ
	
	
	АНГ
	МУЗ
	Р.РУС
	ТРУД

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ЧЕТВЕРГ
	
	1А 
	1Б 
	1В 
	2А
	2Б 
	2В 
	3А 
	3Б 
	3В 
	4А 
	4Б 
	4В

	
	
	815
	815
	815
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	815
	815
	815

	
	1
	МАТ
	РУС
	МАТ
	МАТ
	МАТ
	АНГ
	РУС
	МАТ
	РУС
	АНГ
	Ф-РАСЗ
	МАТ

	
	2
	РУС
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	РУС
	АНГ
	РУС
	МАТ
	ЧТЕН
	МАТ
	МАТ
	АНГ
	Ф-РАСЗ

	
	3
	ДИН.ЧАС
	ДИН.ЧАС
	ДИН.ЧАС
	АНГ
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	РУС
	ЧТЕН
	Ф-РАСЗ
	МАТ
	РУС

	
	4
	ЧТЕН
	МАТ
	РУС
	ЧТЕН
	РУС
	МАТ
	ОКР
	МУЗ
	ОКР
	РУС
	РУС
	ЧТЕН

	
	5
	ТРУД
	МУЗ
	МУЗ
	ОКР
	ОКР
	ТЕХН
	
	ОКР
	ТЕХН
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	ИЗО

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ПЯТНИЦА
	
	1А
	1Б
	1В
	2А
	2Б
	2В
	3А
	3Б
	3В
	4А
	4Б
	4В

	
	
	815
	815
	815
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	1400
	815
	815
	815

	
	1
	ОКР
	РУС
	ЧТЕН
	МАТ
	РУС
	РУС
	РУС
	МАТ
	РУС
	РУС
	МАТ
	РУС

	
	2
	РУС
	ЧТЕН
	РУС
	Ф-РАСЗ
	МАТ
	МАТ
	МАТ
	РУС
	МАТ
	МАТ
	РУС
	МАТ

	
	3
	ДИН.ЧАС
	ДИН.ЧАС
	ДИН.ЧАС
	РУС
	Ф-РАСЗ
	ИЗО
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	ОКР
	ОКР

	
	4
	МАТ
	МАТ
	ТРУД
	ЧТЕН
	ЧТЕН
	Ф-РАСЗ
	ОКР
	ТЕХН
	 ОКР
	ОКР
	МУЗ
	ОРКСЭ

	
	5
	МУЗ
	ОКР
	МАТ
	МУЗ
	МУЗ
	ОКР
	МУЗ
	АНГ
	
	ИЗО
	ОРКСЭ
	ЧТЕН

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 СУББОТА
	
	1А
	1Б
	1В
	2А 10К
	2Б 18К
	2В 20К
	3А 6К
	3Б 5К
	3В 4К
	4А 8К
	4Б 19К
	4В

	
	
	
	
	
	815
	815
	815
	815
	815
	815
	815
	815
	815

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	  
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



